XEDEK - Neresheim

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 08 / 26
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Neresheim NERESHEIM INFO
Neresheim NERESHEIM INFO
Neresheim NERESHEIM INFO
Neresheim NERESHEIM INFO

Nearby beacons

code identifier

DKB DINKELSBUEHL VORTAC
AGB AUGSBURG NDB
AUG DME

SHD HALL DME

WLD WALDA VOR/DME
NEU NEUBURG TACAN
LUP LAUPHEIM NDB

ANS ANSBACH NDB

LCH LECHFELD TACAN
LBU LUBURG VOR/DME
NDD DME-ILS

NSN NIEDERSTETTEN NDB
ILM ILLESHEIM NDB

Baden-Wurttemberg
Germany

1773ft (540m)

GMT +1

48.74139, 10.32556
land

XEDEK

n/a

n/a

752m (2467ft)

80°/260°

28m (92ft)

grass

130.125

130.125

130.125

130.125
dist bearing frequency
24.3 347.7° 117.80
30.7 117.5° 318
30.8 117.3° 115.90
31.2 304.4° 108.05
33.3 101.3° 112.80
35.1 91.8° 108.90
35.4 218.3° 407
36.1 28.3° 452
39.3 135.9° 108.80
40.2 279.8° 109.20
41.7 330.7° 108.70
41.7 331.1° 311
43.9 4.9° 488
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ALG

ALLGAEU (MEMMINGEN) NDB

ALD (MEMMINGEN/ALLGAU) DME
MAH MAISACH VOR/DME

NUB NUERNBERG VOR/DME
NGD DME

OBI OBERPFAFFENHOFEN NDB
RTB ROETHENBACH NDB

KPT KEMPTEN VOR/DME

ERL ERLANGEN VOR/DME
Disclaimer

44.7
45.3
48.6
53.5
54.4
55.1
57.5
59.8
63.7

184.8°
187.1°
115.8°
42.9°
44.8°
124.5°
51.3°
178.6°
42°

341
117.20
115.20
115.75
113.10
429
415
108.40
114.90

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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